Small but highly
beneficial
Transponder-coded safety switch
CTM with guard locking
EN
The safety switch CTM
Smart, compact and safe – the new safety switch CTM fits into any machine. The integrated transponder technology achieves the highest safety
level, category 4 / PL e (EN ISO 13849-1). Featuring a locking force of 1,000 N and an innovative ball actuator, it is ideally suited for small doors

Coding
Connec-
tion
Actuating/
extraction
force
Optional
release
Particularity
Order number/
type designation
CTM LBI BR Unicode
M12,
8-pin
25 N
Auxiliary release 161639 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-AZ-SA-161639
EU Regulation (EC) No. 10/2011 161640 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-ZZ-SA-P-161640
161641 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-ZZ-SA-161641
50 N
Auxiliary release 161638 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-AZ-SA-161638
161500 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-ZZ-SA-161500
EU Regulation (EC) No. 10/2011 161496 / CTM-LBI-BR-U-ZZ-SA-P-161496
Series Design Particularity
Order number/
type designation
CTM actuator Ball actuator
161642/ A-B-A1-A1-161642
EU Regulation (EC) No. 10/2011 161643/ A-B-A1-A1-P-161643
Dimensions
 3
5
 8
 1
2
 6
M 1:1
4,
5